Name of Density of Area Category Category Rate of NPV 

Forest Vegetation proposed ofNPV rate for NPV/Ha. amount 

(ha.) NPV payable in 
Rs. 

DPF (2/39 0.03 4.8639 Open Eco-Class 1069470 5201795 

Narayandugh) VI 
=0.7492 
hectare 
UPF (Hurang-
III)=4.1147 
ha. 
Total= 4.8639 
ha. 

Total 5201795 

(Rupees Fifty Two Lakh One Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninety Five only) 

Divisional Forest Officer 
Kullu Forest Division, Kullu.